
Christopher High School
1 Bearcat Drive    Christopher, IL  62822-1099
School Phone: 618-724-9461      Home Phone: 618-663-8955      Fax: 618-724-9181      gjanello@cpher99.org

Superintendent
Richard Towers

Principal
Jeff Johnston

Athletic Director
Garett Janello

Varsity Football (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Aug. 19 Christopher High School (Meet The
Bearcats)

Christopher High School 6:30PM

Friday Aug. 26 @ Carmi-White County High School Carmi-White County High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 02 Fairfield High School Christopher High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 09 Edwards County High School Christopher High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 16 @ Eldorado HS/MS Eldorado HS/MS 7:00PM
Saturday Sep. 24 Sesser-Valier Jr/Sr HS

(Homecoming)
Christopher High School 12:00AM

Friday Sep. 30 Johnston City Unit #1 Christopher High School 7:00PM
Saturday Oct. 08 @ Chester High School Chester High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 14 Hamilton County Jr/Sr High School

( Senior Night)
Christopher High School 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 21 * @ Vienna High School Vienna High School 1:00PM
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